

Part and final bill

Abstract of cost

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w- Construction of road from Islampur to Ring Road					
Agency- M/s. Anishur Rahman					
At- TalKharpur, Dumrae Jharkhand					
Agg. no- 150 MSD 2021-22					
D.O. Si- 09/04/2021					
D.O. Ci- 08/01/2022,					
1) Clearing and grubbing of road					
Qty. vide THB page-1			0.178 Hct		
@ Rs. 51133.76/Hct				Rs. 9102=00	

2) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
Qty. vide THB page-2			357.60m ³		
@ Rs. 176.86/m ³				Rs. 63139=00	
3) Construction of granular sub-base					
Qty. vide THB page-4			18.47 m ³		
@ Rs. 1819.23/m ³				Rs. 35448=00	
4) Providing laying spreading and compacting stone agg. of specific size of WBBH II					
Qty. vide THB page-6			1445 m ³		
@ Rs. 3405.25/m ³				Rs. 49206=00	
Rs. 1,56,895					

12.15.56.895

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5) providing laying spreading and compacting above agg. of 10R4 III					
Qty. vide TMB page - 9			35.55m ³		
@ Rs. 3153.89/m ³					Rs. 112120=00
6) providing and applying primer coat with bitumen bitumen emulsion 881					
Qty. vide TMB page - 9			424.60m ²		
@ Rs. 44.18/m ²					Rs. 20941=00
7) providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion					
Qty. vide TMB page - 10			3358.77m ²		
			Qty. - 3832.77m ²		
@ Rs. 15.03/m ²					Rs. 57607=00
8) providing laying and rolling of close graded premix surfacing material of 20mm thick					
Qty. vide TMB page - 10			424.60m ²		
@ Rs. 202.48/m ²					Rs. 98346=00
9) providing and laying semi dense bituminous conc. over prepared surface					
Qty. vide TMB page - 11			83.92m ³		
@ Rs. 10825.38/m ³					Rs. 909000=00

12.13.54.909

Particulars

Details of actual measurement

Contents
of area

21

Painting Auto Coats including

Primer Coat

Qty. vide TMR

page - 13

31.08 m²@ Rs. 88.49/m²

Rs. 2750.00

Total

Rs. 1609551.00

Add 1% cess

Rs. 16096.00

Add 12% GST

Rs. 192906.00

Total

Rs. 186533.00

Less 2.10% below (C) Rs. 36331.00

Total

Rs. 17980202.00

The work has been
completed as per
design & specification

21/12/2022

K. K. K.

C. S. P.

25.01.23

Material statement

1) 2/10: - 357.00 m³@ Rs. 23.78/m³2) 26.5 mm to 9.5 mm - 8.22 m³@ Rs. 550.85/m³3) 9.50 mm to 2.36 mm - 5.91 m³@ Rs. 411.33/m³4) Local sand - 8.46 m³@ Rs. 116.85/m³5) 63 mm to 45 mm - 12.48 m³@ Rs. 422.69/m³6) 53 mm to 22.4 mm - 42.01 m³@ Rs. 458.22/m³